
May 2024 Schedule
Call 01246 811838 to book (limited spaces available) Part one

Craft Along In-Store

Monday 29th April
Quick and easy cards with Ali using the 

Modern Man collection. £7.50 1pm - 3pm

Tuesday 30th April
Card making with Ali using our Make and 

Send pads. FREE 1pm - 3pm

Wednesday 1st May
Craft using our Bold Geometric 
Embossing Folders with Karen.  

£7.50 1pm - 3pm 
*Take the folder home with you RRP £5.99

Thursday 2nd May
Modern Man collection scrapbook page 

with Sue. £7.50 10am - 12pm

Friday 3rd May
Paper patchwork with Sue using our 

new Decorative Nesting Dies. 
£7.50 10am - 12pm 

*Take a die set home with you RRP £7.99

Saturday 4th May
Demo Day with Dawn Macfie 

using our new Nature’s Garden 
Honeysuckle collection 

10.30am - 3pm Drop in FREE

Saturday 4th May
3D card holder, Glitter Pastes and 

construction using our Floral Elegance 
collection with Katie.  

£10 10.30am - 12.30pm
*Take a die home with you RRP £9.99 

 

Sunday 5th May
Watercolour card using our Garden 
Visitors collection. £10 10am - 12pm 
*Take some pencils home with you  

RRP £14.99

Monday 6th May
Garden themed milk carton project with 

Karen. £10 10am - 12pm 
*Take home a die with you RRP £19.99

Tuesday 7th May
Junk journalling using My Special Papers 

collection with Sue. £10 10am - 12pm

Wednesday 8th May
Floral bouquet card using Corner 

Edge’ables with Lynn. £7.50 1pm - 3pm

*Take home a die with you RRP £9.99

Friday 10th May
Bay window card with Ali. 

£7.50 10am - 12pm 
*Free stamp & die to take home with 

you RRP £7.99

Saturday 11th May
Craft using our new Nature’s Garden 

Honeysuckle collection with Lynn.  
£7.50 10am - 12pm

Sunday 12th May
Die cutting techniques with Karen. £15

*Free craft kit to take home with you  
RRP £49.99. 10am - 12pm



May 2024 Schedule
Call 01246 811838 to book (limited spaces available) Part two

Craft Along In-Store

Monday 13th May
Shaker card with Ali. £15 1pm - 3pm 
*Free craft kit to take home with you  

RRP £49.99

Tuesday 14th May
Quick and easy inked gift tags with Lynn. 

FREE 1pm - 3pm 

Thursday 16th May 
& Friday 17th May

Craft Event - SOLD OUT

Sunday 19th May
Exploding box with Lynn. £10 10am - 12pm 

*Free die to take home with you 
RRP £24.99

Wednesday 22nd May
Beautiful bee card using our Take Flight 

collection and ColourBloom inkpads.  
£10 1pm - 3pm 

*Take home a die with you RRP £16.99

Thursday 23rd May
3D box file with Sue. £7.50 10am - 12pm 
*A free template to take home with you 

RRP £7.99

Friday 24th May
Simple pop up book card with Ali. Great 

for beginners! FREE 10am - 12pm

Saturday 25th May
House plants & pots card with Ali. 

£10 10am - 12pm 
*Take a die home with you RRP £9.99

Sunday 26th May
Academy of Colour portraits kit 

with Karen. £15 10am - 12pm 
*Free kit to take home with you 

RRP £34.99

Tuesday 28th May
Blooming rose card using our 3D 

embossing folders & die set with Lynn. 
£10 1pm - 3pm 

*Take home a die & embossing folder 
home with you RRP £19.99

Wednesday 29th May
Cardmaking using Sheena Douglass 
Quirky House collection with Karen. 

£10 1pm - 3pm 
*Take home some pens with you 

RRP £12.99

Friday 31st May
Stencil techniques with Ali. 

£7.50 10am - 12pm 
*A free stencil to take home with 

you RRP £7.99


